Center for Distance and Online Education
Jamia Hamdard
Hamdard Nagar, New Delhi - 110062
ODL Classes Schedule (BCA Sem-1) JULY'24 Batch

BCA 101 BCA 106 BCA 102 BCA 103 BCA 104 BCA 105 BCA 107 T
: ' . . Media and Information Literacy " Computer System Architecture Mathematical Foundation of
Int icati i t h
ntroduction to 'C' Programming C' Programming Lab Communication Skills Communtcation Computer System Ar L Lab Computer Science
Da Date
y Teacher's Name: Teacher's Name: Teacher's Name: Teacher's Name: 0;;;0 Teacher's Name: Teacher's Name: Teacher's Name:
Dr. Abdul Majid Farooqi Dr. Abdul Majid Farooqi Mr. Nafisur Rahman Mr. Nafisur Rahman to Mr. Tabish Mufti Mr. Tabish Mufti Dr. Md Shamim Akhtar
02:00
PM
Time : 09:00 (0 10:00 AM Time : 10:00 to 11:00 AM Time : 11:00 to 12:00 PM Time : 12:00 to 01:00 PM Time : 02:00 to 03:00 PM Time : 03:00 to 04:00 PM Time : 04:00 to 05:00 PM
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic:
Saturday 14-12-2024
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: I‘ Topic: Topic: Topic:
Saturday 21-12-2024 [ I
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: N Topic: Topic: Topic:
Sunday 22-12-2024 C
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: H Topic: Topic: Topic:
Saturday 28-12-2024
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic:
Sunday 29-12-2024 B
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topie: R Topic: Topic: Topic:
Saturday 04-01-2025
E
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: A Topic: Topic: Topic:
Sunday 05-01-2025 K
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic:
Saturday 11-01-2025
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic:
Sunday 12-01-2025
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: o100 | Topie: Topic: Topic:
Saturday 18-01-2025 PM
o
02:00
Topic: - Topic: Topic: Topic: L Topic: Topic: Topic:
Sunday 19-01-2025
Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic: Topic:
Saturday 25-01-2025
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